Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079909

Towards Tuas GBC9827H
15/09/2021

9th May 22

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER 

Policy No : DMCVSNW00003882100     Claim No : SNM21D205281/C02/GBC9827H/TANCHC 

Claimant  : GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD 

Amount    : S$2,328.01 

DOLLARS TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT AND CENTS 
ONE ONLY 

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full & 
final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages 
sustained by me/us through an accident involving 

Claimant Vehicle No.